Delton Gables Limited

Regd office : 'Delton House, 4801, Bharat Ram Road 24, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110002 (INDIA)

Phone: 91-11-23273907

 $\hbox{E-mail: dcl@deltoncables.com, \ Website: www.deltoncables.com}$

CIN: L31300DL 1964PL C004255

AN ISO 9001-2008 COMPANY

To, Date: 13th March, 2018

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Subject: Newspaper advertisement for transfer of equity shares into Investor Education and

Protection Fund (IEPF) Suspense Account.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30, 47 read with Schedule III and other applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed newspaper advertisement regarding notice to shareholders for transfer of equity shares of the Company into Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Suspense Account.

Kindly take note of the same on your records in compliance of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking You,

For Delton Cables Limited

Vikas Rawat

Company Secretary



Lucky to be alive: Nepal

present and future. Immovable Asset:

Immovable Asset:
Collateral Security: Equitable Mortgage of commercial property (self-occupied) measuring 152 sq yards i.e. 0 kanal 5 maria detailed as 0 kanal 3 marta being 3/79 share of area measuring 3 kanal 19 maria comprised in Khewat no. 64, 0 kanal 2 maria being 1/91 share of 9 kanal 2 maria, comprised in Khewat no. 63, (Abuilding Constructed on the said Plot) Bounded as East Rasta measuring 28'6" West: Property of Tirloki Bushan measuring 28'6" North: Rasta measuring 48'; South: Property of Shakuntia within municipal limits of Sirsa also known as Dabwall Road, Near Hyndai Showroom. Sirsa 125055 Den wite of our colon create measuring 40, squared in the revenue estate of vineige orienterated, within municipal limits of Sirsa also known as Dabwali Road, Near Hyndai Showroom, Sirsa 125056

Directory microup development.

Please further note that as mentioned in sub-section 13 of Sec. 13 of the aforesaid Act, you shall not rease runner note that as menurous in suppose that transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of the at Notice without prior written consent of our Bank. sets stated under security referred to in th

Date: 13.03.2018, Place: New Delhi



Delton Gables Limited

CIN: L31300DL1964PLC004255, Website: www.deltoncables.com Registered Office: "DELTON HOUSE", 4801, Bharat Ram Road. 24, Daryaganj, New Delhi-110 002 (INDIA) Phones: -91-11-23273905-07, E-mail: shares@deltoncables.com

Notice is hereby given to the shareholders of the Company pursuant to Rule 6 of the NOTICE Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and

As per Section 125 (6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and the aforesaid Rules, all shares in respect of which dividend are not claimed/paid for the last 7 consecutive years have to be transferred to the IEPF Suspense Account.

Hence, all the underlying shares in respect of which dividend remains unclaimed/unpeid for the last 7 consecutive years commencing from the financial year 2009-10 and thereafter have to be transferred to the IEPF Suspense Account as per the aforesaid provisions. The Company has aiready sent individual notices to the latest available addresses of the shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Suspense Account and the details of such shareholders are also made available on our

in case no valid claims in respect of the shares are received from the shareholders by 30th May, 2018 or such other date, if extended, the Company shall transfer the shares to IEPF as per the provisions of the said rules. Please note that no claim lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and shares transferred to IEPF.

In case the shareholders have any query on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent at M's Beetal Financial & Computer Services
Private Limited, Beetal House, 3rd Floor, 99 Madangir, Behind Local Shopping Centre, Near Dada Harsukhdas Mandir, New Delhi – 110062. Tel: 011 – 29961281/82/83

In case the concerned shareholders wish to claim the shares after transfer to IEPF a separate application has to be made to the IEPF Authority in form IEPF 5 as prescribed under the Rules and the same is available at IEPF website i.e. www.iepf.gov.in.

For Delton Cables Limited

Place : New Delhi Date : 12th March, 2018

SAL Vikas Rawa Company Secretary



28.01.2015 from his house vide FIR No. 127/15 u/s 363 IPC dated 28.01.2015 registered at Police Station-Rajouri Garden, New Delhi. His physical description is as under:-

Complexion: Wheatish, Height: 3', Face: Round, Physique/Build: Strong,

Clothing: Red Colour Shirt, Red Colour Sweater and Black

Any person is having any information/Clue about this missing boy, may inform ACP/AHTU West District, New Delhi at E-mail: cic@cbi.gov.nic.in or website: http://cbi.nic.in Tele No. : 11-24368638 or 24368641

Fax No. : 11-24368639

ACP/AHTU West District New Delhi

m

n. d

h

18 Y

DP/7383/WD/18

SEARCH FOR MISSING PERSON



Swaran

General public is here by informed that this person namely Swaran S/o Sh. Ganesh R/o H. No. F-260, Punjabi Basti, Near Nepali Mandir, Baljeet Nagar, Anand Parbat, Delhi Age: About 36 years, Height: 5'6", Complexion : Sallow, Face : Round, Build: Thin, wearing red colour shirt, black & white colour jacket, black colour pant and

orange colour shoes in feet, has been missing since 01.02.2018 from his house, In this regard DD No. 24A dated 14.02.2018 has been lodged at P.S. Anand

Any person having any information or clue about this missing person may kindly inform to the following:-

E-mail: cic@cbi.gov.in Fax: 24368639,

Tel.: 24368638/24368641

Website: http://cbi.nic.in SHO : P.S. Anand Parbat, Delhi Ph.: 011-28762468,

28764806









रक्षा क्षेत्र के कारर

ग्रत्याशी भी नामांकन करने के लिए सहुंचे, निर्वाचन अधिकारी पूनम सक्सेना ने बताया कि डॉ. अशोक वाजपेयी, विजयपाल सिंह तोमर,

LOST & FOUND

J, G. R. Pillai hereby inform that I have misplaced my original share certificate under folio no. 027723 comprising 300 shares issued to me by M/s Rama Paper Mills Limited. If fanyone found please contact on 09497461841 within 10 days from the date of issue of advertisement,

PD(8029)A

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Amit Goyal S/o Narender Goyal R/o E-22, 1st Floor, Satyawati Colony, Ashok Wihar, Phase-III, Delhi-F110052 have changed name Fof my son from Tanish Goyel to Tanish Goyal for all purposes.

के लिए पार्टी मुख्यालय में as on nama, संवाददाता सम्मेलन का आ angra office किया गया, जहां उन्होंने यह Pankha की। इस दौरान केंद्रीय मंत्री 10058, गोयल सहित भाजपा नेता मौजुं। New भाजपा प्रवक्ता संवित भाग्राon of अग्रवाल की टिप्पणी से तुरंत पा^{nent} of (54 of अलग बताया और कहा कि powers पार्टी सभी क्षेत्रों के लोगों का रर्ज Sh. करती है और राजनीति में y Khan स्वागत करती है। इसके कड़ spanded भाजपा की वरिष्ठ नेत्री सुषमा 10-2017 ने ट्विटर पर अग्रवाल के बर्गांग No. आलोचना की। विदेश मंत्री ने on of ecured किया, नरेश अग्रवाल भारत य in the पार्टी में शामिल हो गए हैं ो this स्वागत है। बहरहाल, ज्या ब= e. ing take के खिलाफ उनके वयान अनोicle no और अस्वीकार्य हैं। urred as d officer

छह माह में ...

facts of ने चिदम्बरम का नाम ast of our कहा कि सीबीआई की कहा । ज राजाना । रिपोर्ट आरोपियों के बेडरूम मेब्राक्रधन Time : है। स्वामी ने कहा कि मुख एफआईपीबी उल्लंघन अने han R/o i Nagar, का है न कि मलेशिया की =11-2018, देरी का। मालूम हो कि हाल Ali R/o पी. चिदम्बरम के दिल्ल (1 Nagar, 11-2018, निवास से जांच एजेंसि सीबीआई की गुप्त रिपोर्ट जन HARMA जो कि सुप्रीम कोर्ट में पेश ब OFFICER थी। सर्वोच्च अदालत ने कह BANK LTD. और इससे जुड़े अन्य माम् Delhi-58 PD(8030)A जांच में आखिर इतनी देर क्ये

कंपनियों के आईटी खर्च की वृद्धि में चीन को पछाड़ने के करीब पहुंचा भारतः गार्टनर

मुंबई। भारत कंपनियोंके एकन प्रौद्योगिकों (आईटी) खर्च में वृद्धि के मामले ान है। गार्टम की स्पिट के अनुसार इस साल भारत इवं 19.8 प्रतिगत बढ़ने वाला है जबकि चीन में यह

अवल सम्पत्ति का वर्णन सम्पत्ति के समस्त अंश एवं खंड

कम्पनी की समस्त मालू आस्तियों तथा यत अवल आस्तियों, वर्तमान तथा मावी दोनों पर दृष्टिबंधन प्रमार अवल सम्पत्ति : अपने संपत्ति: अनु खनु सेटिया द्वारा स्वाविकृत सिरसा की नगरधालिका सीमांतर्गत प्राम समझाबाद, विस्ति के बनान से मा से भी जाना जाता है. की राजस्य सम्पदा में हुउई सोक्ष्म के निकट, सिरसा कि नगरधालिका सीमांतर्गत प्राम समझाबाद, सिरसा-125055 में स्थित खेतट नंबर 63 में सामिल 9 कनाल 2 गरला का 1/91 हिस्सा 6 कनाल 2 गरला, काल 5 गरला के बारिय 3 कनाल 19 गरला का 3/79 हिस्सा 6 कनाल 2 गरला, काल 5 गरला अर्थात 152 वर्ग गर्ज परिमाम की विभिन्न समस्ति। (उवत प्लॉट पर निर्मित भवन) सम्पति परिमाम 28'6', परिमाम कि सीरमा 48', स्विम : सामिल परिमाम 28'6', परिमाम कि सीरमाम 48', स्विम : सामिल की सामिल की

परिमाप 48'
कृपया आमें नोट करें कि खेसांकि उपरोक्त अधिनयम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (13) में वर्णित है, अप हमारे बैंक की पूर्व विदक्षित सहमति के बिना, इस सुक्ता में संदर्भित किसी मी प्रतिमूत आसित का इस्तांतरण किक्री, पदटा अथवा अन्य प्रकार से नहीं करेंगे। तिथि : 13-03-2018, स्थान : नई दिल्ली हस्ता./-. (प्राधिकृत अधिकारी), ऐथिसस बैंक लिगिटेड

डेल्टन केबल्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : एल31300डीएल1964पीएलसी004255, वेबसाइट

www.deltoncables.com

पंजी. कार्यालय : डेल्टन हाउस. 4801, भरत राम रोड, 24,

दरियागंज, नई दिल्ली-1110002

फोन : 011—23273905—07, ई-मेल : shares@deltoncables.com

स्यना

एतंदुहारा कम्मनी के शेयरकारकों को निवेशक विका और संख्वाण निधि प्राधिकरण (तेखांकन, लेखामरीहण, अंतरण और धनवामसी) नियमाबसी 2016 के नियम 6 के अनुसरण में निमानुसार सुवना दी जाती है कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 की हास 1256) तथा उपलेखा नियमाबसी के अनुसार ऐसे सभी सेवर जिनके संबंध में विगत लगातार 7 या अधिक पई से लामांत्र की गांग नहीं की गई है/जुमतान नहीं किया गया है, आईपीएफ के छोतना खाते में अंतरित किए जाते हैं।

अतएवं ऐसे सभी रोबर जिनके संबंध में वर्ष 2009-10 से आरंभ करते हुए विगत लगातार 7 या अधिक वर्ष से लामांश की जान नहीं की गई है/जुगतान नहीं किया गया है. उत्तर अदिस्थान के अनुसार आईईपीएफ के चित्रत साते में अंतरित किए जाएंगे। कम्पनी उन सभी रोजस्थारकों को व्यक्तिगत केव से उनके अंतिन उपलब्ध एवं वर सूचना प्रेविध अधारम महरू जाएमा क्याना का त्याम चारावासका का व्यानमान का व काव जाता. उनका नुव का पूर्णा जावक कर चुनी है, जिनके रोबर आहरू हिएक के छतिन्त खाते में अंतिस्त किए लाने के मांगी हैं और उसका बिस्तृत विवरण

कर चुका है, जिनक रावर आहे, रेएक के जातरा जात न अतारत किए जात के नाम के आर अनका नरपूर स्वयस्य हमारी वेबसाइट में क्यानुकाबदाईइसमेक्बवउ उपलब्ध कराया गया है। शैवरचारकों से 30 मई, 2018, अथवा अन्य किसी विस्तारित तिथि, यहि विस्तारित की गई तक कोई वैध वाबा प्रास्त नहीं होने की स्थिति में, कम्पनी उपल शेगर उन्हा नियमावली के प्रावशानों के अनुसार आईईपीएफ को आंतरित कर धन तरकात के अपना करत राजर करा राज्याच्या क अपनाम क अमुसार आइड्रमपुक का अधारत कर या नोट करें कि आईईमीएफ को अंतरित अदावित सामांश और शेयरों के संबंद में कम्पनी के विरुद्ध कोई दाया नहीं किया जा सकंगा।

पान पान का अवनात यदि शेयरभारकों की उपराक्त विषय में कोई जिज्ञाला है, वे कम्पनी के रजिस्ट्रार एवं ट्रांसकर एजेन्ट मैसली बीटल याद शांत्रधारका का उपचारत विषय में काइ जिल्लासा है, व कम्पना के राजस्तान एवं ट्रांसकर एजन्ट गसंस याटल फाइनेंसियत ऐष्ड कम्प्यूटर सर्विसेज प्राइवेट लिगिटेड, बीटल हाउस, तृतीय तल, 99, मदनगीर, लोकल जॉगिंग संटर निकट दादा इस्सुखरास मंदिर, गई दिल्ली-110062 से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं। फोन : 011-29961281/82/834 आईर्रपीएफ को अंतरण के बाद शेयरों हेतु दावा प्रस्तुत करने के इत्युक्ष संबंधित रोघरधारकों को आईर्पिएफ वेबसाईट व्यमप्रक्षित्रअभ्यद पर लमलब्द निवमों के अनुसार प्रमन्न आईईपीएफ-6 में एक पृथक आवेदन प्राविकरण के सम्ब प्रस्तुत

डेल्टन कंबल्स लिमिटेड

स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 12 मार्थ. 2018

विकास सवत कम्पनी सेक्रेटरी